I-klasse

Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema Hanevoet 3

Hanevoet 3

13292

I T I I I T O O

13291
13290
13297
13296
13295
13294
13293

13020

Rachel van der Hoorn
Minke van Gaalen
ChloA« van der Hoorn
Levi van Stralendorf
Stijn van Dieten

Niels van Buul

Bram van Buul

Niels Verheggen

Bas van der Linden

I O NS N

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

25-01-2026

29-09-2013
29-09-2013
10-11-2013
10-11-2013
24-11-2013
24-11-2013
15-12-2013
15-12-2013
19-01-2014
19-01-2014
16-02-2014
16-02-2014
30-03-2014
06-04-2014

06-04-2014

Brabantia 2

Bakel 3 -
Hanevoet 3 -
Hanevoet 3 -
Hanevoet 3 -
Mierlo 10 -
Hanevoet 3 -
Mierlo 11 -
Hanevoet 3 -
Con Brio 5 -
Brabantia 2 -
Bakel 3 -
Mierlo 10 -
Hanevoet 3 -

Hanevoet 3 o

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Hanevoet 3
Hanevoet 3
Mierlo 11
Con Brio 5
Brabantia 2
Hanevoet 3
Bakel 3
Hanevoet 3
Mierlo 10
Hanevoet 3
Hanevoet 3
Hanevoet 3
Hanevoet 3
Mierlo 11

Con Brio 5

14

14

15

15

13

14

14

10

15

15

14

13

12

13

Seizoen 2013-2014


https://www.hbbond.nl/

